Systematic ventilation.
COMFORT
VENTILATION
PICHLER
MINI-DUCTS
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 2
Mini-ducts example of assembly
Note: To avoid heat loss and condensa- tion, suitable insulation must be provided

Oberfläche DIN ISO Ra3,2
Kanten gebrochen nach DIN ISO 13715 +0,2 / -0,2Oberfläche:
Artikelnummer.
08K100501000
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 48x98x1000
Format:A3
H
B
L
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 4
Layout sketch
Duct and fitting connector AF/NP
Duct (AF) and fitting connector (NP) made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number Description W x H x L [mm] Weight [kg]
08AF10050 for duct connection 100 x 50 x 60 0.1
08AF15050 for duct connection 150 x 50 x 60 0.1
08AF20050 for duct connection 200 x 50 x 60 0.2
08AF25050 for duct connection 250 x 50 x 60 0.3
08NP10050 for fitting connection 98 x 48 x 60 0.1
08NP15050 for fitting connection 148 x 48 x 60 0.1
08NP20050 for fitting connection 198 x 48 x 60 0.2
08NP25050 for fitting connection 248 x 48 x 60 0.3

T +43 (0)46332769, F +43 (0)463 37548
office@pichlerluft.at, www.pichlerluft.at
Oberfläche DIN ISO Ra3,2
Kanten gebrochen nach DIN ISO 13715 +0,2 / -0,2Oberfläche:
Artikelnummer.
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 101x51x60
Format:A3
60
B
H
FIGURE AF
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 5
End cover for duct (EP) and fitting (EPF) made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number Description W x H x L [mm] Weight [kg]
08EP10050 for sealing ducts 100 x 50 x 20 0.1
08EP15050 for sealing ducts 150 x 50 x 20 0.1
08EP20050 for sealing ducts 200 x 50 x 20 0.1
08EP25050 for sealing ducts 250 x 50 x 20 0.2
08EPF10050 for sealing fittings 102 x 52 x 20 0.1
08EPF15050 for sealing fittings 152 x 52 x 20 0.1
08EPF20050 for sealing fittings 202 x 52 x 20 0.1
08EPF25050 for sealing fittings 252 x 52 x 20 0.2
End cover for duct and fitting EP/EPF
A
123

T +43 (0)46332769, F +43 (0)463 37548
office@pichlerluft.at, www.pichlerluft.at
Oberfläche DIN ISO Ra3,2
Kanten gebrochen nach DIN ISO 13715 +0,2 / -0,2Oberfläche:
Artikelnummer.
08EP10050
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 20x101x53
Format:A3
B 20
H
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 6
Bend standing B made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number Description W x H [mm] Weight [kg]
08B3050100 Bend 30° - standing 50 x 100 0.2
08B4550100 Bend 45° - standing 50 x 100 0.2
08B6050100 Bend 60° - standing 50 x 100 0.2
08B9050100 Bend 90° - standing 50 x 100 0.2
08B3050150 Bend 30° - standing 50 x 150 0.2
08B4550150 Bend 45° - standing 50 x 150 0.2
08B6050150 Bend 60° - standing 50 x 150 0.2
08B9050150 Bend 90° - standing 50 x 150 0.3
08B3050200 Bend 30° - standing 50 x 200 0.3
08B4550200 Bend 45° - standing 50 x 200 0.4
08B6050200 Bend 60° - standing 50 x 200 0.5
08B9050200 Bend 90° - standing 50 x 200 0.7
08B9050250 Bend 90° - standing 50 x 250 0.9
Bend, standing B
A
123
C

Kanten gebrochen nach DIN ISO 13715 +0,2 / -0,2
Artikelnummer.
08B4550100
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 72x86x103
Bauvorhaben:
Format:A3
α
H
B
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 7
Bend, flat B
Bend flat B made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number Description W x H [mm] Weight [kg]
08B4510050 Bend 45° - flat 100 x 50 0.2
08B6010050 Bend 60° - flat 100 x 50 0.3
08B9010050 Bend 90° - flat 100 x 50 0.3
08B4515050 Bend 45° - flat 150 x 50 0.3
08B6015050 Bend 60° - flat 150 x 50 0.4
08B9015050 Bend 90° - flat 150 x 50 0.5
08B4520050 Bend 45° - flat 200 x 50 0.5
08B6020050 Bend 60° - flat 200 x 50 0.6
08B9020050 Bend 90° - flat 200 x 50 0.8
08B9025050 Bend 90° - flat 250 x 50 1.0
A
123
C
E

Kanten gebrochen nach DIN ISO 13715 +0,2 / -0,2
Artikelnummer.
08B4510050
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 122x122x53
Bauvorhaben:
Format:A3
α
B
H
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 8
T-piece, standing T
T-piece standing T made from galvanized sheet steel..
Item number W x H [mm] Weight [kg]
08T50100 50 x 100 0.3
08T50150 50 x 150 0.3
08T50200 50 x 200 0.4
08T50250 50 x 250 0.5
A
123
C
E

Artikelnummer.
08T100100
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 110x81x103
Bauvorhaben:
Format:A3
B
H
B
H
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 9
T-piece, flat T
T-piece flat T made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number W x H [mm] Weight [kg]
08T100100 100 x 50 0.4
08T150150 150 x 50 0.6
08T200200 200 x 50 0.9
08T250250 250 x 50 1.0
A
123
C
E

Artikelnummer.
08T100100
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 160x131x53
Bauvorhaben:
Format:A3
B
H
B
H
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 10
Splitter flat TV
Splitter flat TV 45° made from galvanized sheet steel, L = 240 mm
Item number W x H [mm] Weight [kg]
08TV10050 100 x 50 0.5
08TV15050 150 x 50 1.0
08TV20050 200 x 50 1.5
A
123
C
E

Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 216x240x53
Bauvorhaben:
Format:A3
B
H
24
0
B
H
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 11
Duct pieces with spigot K...NP/MF
Duct pieces with spigot Ø 100 K...NP/MF made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number Description W x H x L [mm] Weight [kg]
08K50100200NP with spigot Ø 100 mm NP 100 x 50 x 200 0.4
08K50100200MF with spigot Ø 100 mm MF 100 x 50 x 200 0.4
08K50150200NP with spigot Ø 100 mm NP 150 x 50 x 200 0.5
08K50150200MF with spigot Ø 100 mm MF 150 x 50 x 200 0.5
08K50200200NP with spigot Ø 100 mm NP 200 x 50 x 200 0.7
08K50200200MF with spigot Ø 100 mm MF 200 x 50 x 200 0.7
NP = nipple size
MF = sleeve size

Artikelnummer.
08K50150200__
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 95x195x200
Bauvorhaben:
Format:A3
H
B
DN 100 NP/MF
200
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 12
Junction square/square UE
Junction square/square UE made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number W x H on W x H [mm] Weight [kg]
08UE5015050100 100 x 50 on 150 x 50 0.4
08UE5020050150 150 x 50 on 200 x 50 0.5
A
123
C
E

08UE5015050100
Beschreibung 2:
LxBxH 150x53x151
Bauvorhaben:
Format:A3
H
B
H
B
150
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 13
Junctions square/round UER
Junctions square/round UER made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number W x H on Ø [mm] Weight [kg]
08UERNP10010050 100 x 50 on Ø 100 NP 0.7
08UERMF10010050 100 x 50 on Ø 100 MF 0.7
08UERNP8015050 150 x 50 on Ø 80 NP
08UERMF8015050 150 x 50 on Ø 80 MF
08UERNP10015050 150 x 50 on Ø 100 NP 0.8
08UERMF10015050 150 x 50 on Ø 100 M 0.8
08UERNP12520050 200 x 50 on Ø 125 NP 1.0
08UERMF12520050 200 x 50 on Ø 125 MF 1.0
08UERNP16020050 200 x 50 on Ø 160 NP
08UERNP20020050 200 x 50 on Ø 200 NP
08UERNP16025050 250 x 50 on Ø 160 NP
08UERNP25025050 250 x 50 on Ø 250 NP
NP = nipple size
MF = sleeve size
Benennung:
Datum:

B
4
C
D
B
H
øD 16
8
25
0
Layout sketch
PICHLER MINI-DUCTS	 PAGE 14
Junction SR pipe to flat duct UERSR
Junction SR pipe to flat duct UERSR made from galvanized sheet steel.
Item number Ø D on W x H [mm]
08UERSR16025050 160 on 250 x 50
Benennung:
Datum:
Gezeichnet:
Kunde: